HIL0026  MVH Spec-A 07/18
CAT.# APPROVALS
JOB TYPE
CATALOG NUMBER
PHOTOMETRY/NEMA/
IES H” X V’
LAMP TYPE/WATT-
AGE
WEIGHT
LBS.    KG.
EPA
FT2       M2
VERTICAL LAMP
MVH-0150S-26X 1
7(144°) X 6(113°)
150W HPS 28   12.7
2.3   0.2
MVH-0250S-26X 1 250W HPS 39   17.7
MVH-0400S-26X 1 7(144°) X 6(117°) 400W HPS 40   18.1
MVH-1000S-26X 1 6(130°) X 6(114°) 1000W HPS 55   24.9
MVH-0250P-26X 1 7(145°) X 6(114°) 250W PSMH 30   13.6
MVH-0400P-26X 1 7(146°) X 6(119°) 400W PSMH 32   14.5
HORIZONTAL LAMP
MVH-0250S-23X 1
5(73°) X 3(32°)
250W HPS 39   17.7
2.3   0.2
MVH-0400S-23X 1 400W HPS 40   18.1
MVH-0250P-23X 3 3(457°) X 3(31°) 250W PSMH 30   13.6
MVH-0400P-33X 3 3(44°) X 3(37°) 400W PSMH 32   14.5
Note: Order Mounting Accessories Separately.
Applications -
For use in harsh, hazardous, marine, and corrosive environments such as petrochemical
facilities, wastewater and sewage treatment plants, and salt water/corrosive environments.